
Benton Invitational
JV Girls     Roundhouse Nature Trails, Atkins, IA     9/12/2015     Sunny, Wind NW 5-10mph & 52°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Williamsburg                   1    3    6    7    8   16   30   =  25      23:27      0:45
    2   North Linn                     2    4    5   14   17   19   24   =  42      23:38      1:06
    3   Mount Vernon - Lisbon         11   13   15   21   22   25   27   =  82      24:10      0:28
    4   Vinton Shellsburg              9   12   34   41   42   46        = 138      25:38      3:44
    5   Benton Community              18   20   29   36   37   40   43   = 140      25:06      1:37
    6   Solon                         23   28   31   32   33   35   39   = 147      25:01      0:55
    7   Columbus Catholic             10   26   38   44   45             = 163      26:24      4:44

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Clear Creek Amana, Independence, Meskwaki Settlement
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Belle Kanagy                 JR    Williamsburg                      23:00      7:24
      2       2   Mallory Holub                JR    North Linn                        23:04      7:26
      3       3   Makayla Schulte              JR    Williamsburg                      23:08      7:27
      4       4   Morgan Ingwersen             FR    North Linn                        23:09      7:27
      5       5   Alexis Folkers               FR    North Linn                        23:39      7:37
      6       6   Bella Roads                  SO    Williamsburg                      23:41      7:37
      7       7   Kaitlin Wille                FR    Williamsburg                      23:43      7:38
      8       8   Maria Zimmerman              SR    Williamsburg                      23:45      7:39
      9       9   Libbie Timmerman             FR    Vinton Shellsburg                 23:51      7:41
     10      10   Kyndall Roberts              SO    Columbus Catholic                 23:53      7:41
     11      11   Clara Conroy                 FR    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             23:56      7:42
     12      12   Hannah Kalous                SO    Vinton Shellsburg                 24:01      7:44
     13      13   McKenzie Hartl               SO    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             24:01      7:44
     14      14   Desarae Letts                FR    North Linn                        24:05      7:45
     15      15   Maddison Hotz                FR    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             24:08      7:46
     16      16   Abby Zollinger               SR    Williamsburg                      24:08      7:46
     17      17   Emma Robinson                FR    North Linn                        24:11      7:47
     18      18   Bailey Barnard               SO    Benton Community                  24:18      7:49
     19      19   Rebecca Aberle               JR    North Linn                        24:20      7:50
     20      20   Madelyn Schadle              FR    Benton Community                  24:20      7:50
     21      21   Grace Pisarik                SO    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             24:20      7:50
     22      22   Bailey Rud                   JR    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             24:23      7:51
     23      23   Mallory Miller               SO    Solon                             24:24      7:51
     24      24   Kylie Kurt                   FR    North Linn                        24:29      7:53
     25           Anna Legrand                 SO    North Linn                        24:31      7:54
     26      25   Emma Walsh                   FR    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             24:36      7:55
     27      26   Ciara Gallen                 FR    Columbus Catholic                 24:41      7:57
     28      27   Emily Friedman               SO    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             24:41      7:57
     29           Kennedy Wirfs                SR    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             24:42      7:57
     30           Katy Bellamy                 SO    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             24:42      7:57
     31      28   Calista Haasl                SO    Solon                             24:44      7:58
     32      29   Maya Sahu                    FR    Benton Community                  25:15      8:08
     33      30   Sarah Miller                 JR    Williamsburg                      25:17      8:08
     34      31   Sarah Roy                    JR    Solon                             25:18      8:08
     35      32   Jayna Koffron                SO    Solon                             25:18      8:09
     36      33   Erin Capper                  JR    Solon                             25:19      8:09
     37      34   Faith Pladsen                JR    Vinton Shellsburg                 25:28      8:12
     38           Meredith Malloy              FR    Williamsburg                      25:28      8:12
     39           Emily Holub                  FR    North Linn                        25:31      8:13
     40      35   Alexis Ashton                SO    Solon                             25:33      8:13
     41           Bailey Hauser                SO    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             25:41      8:16
     42      36   Carly Selken                 JR    Benton Community                  25:42      8:16
     43           Marissa Roe                  SR    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             25:42      8:16
     44           Noelle Ossenkop              SO    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             25:46      8:18
     45           Katie Sproat                 FR    Clear Creek Amana                 25:47      8:18
     46      37   Gabby Hiner                  SO    Benton Community                  25:55      8:21
     47           Elle Waskow                  FR    North Linn                        25:55      8:21
     48           Katie Kurt                   SR    North Linn                        26:03      8:23
     49      38   Grace Harms                  FR    Columbus Catholic                 26:11      8:26
     50      39   Katie Feldkamp               JR    Solon                             26:12      8:26
     51           Lesley Svotosch              JR    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             26:28      8:31
     52           Presley Philipp              SO    Solon                             26:31      8:32
     53           Tia Whited                   JR    Independence                      26:32      8:32
     54           Lauren Geistkemper           SR    Solon                             26:40      8:35
     55           Ericka Barloon               JR    Independence                      26:44      8:36
     56           Kyla Williams                SR    Clear Creek Amana                 26:50      8:38
     57           Quincy Chihak                SO    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             26:56      8:40
     58           Cassie Williams              JR    North Linn                        27:03      8:42
     59      40   Cassidy Nulty                SR    Benton Community                  27:10      8:45
     60      41   Blakeley Dlouhy              FR    Vinton Shellsburg                 27:18      8:47
     61           Olive Fitzgerald             SO    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             27:21      8:48
     62           Larissa Moreland             SR    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             27:22      8:49
     63           Taryn Hansen                 SO    Solon                             27:27      8:50
     64           Kredence Clark               JR    Meskwaki Settlement               27:34      8:53
     65      42   Zoe Snyder                   SO    Vinton Shellsburg                 27:35      8:53
     66           Regan Smock                  SO    North Linn                        27:50      8:58
     67      43   Hannah Thompson              SR    Benton Community                  27:51      8:58
     68           Rony Wright                  JR    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             27:57      9:00
     69           Sierra Doughtery             JR    North Linn                        28:14      9:05
     70           Carrie Pint                  SR    North Linn                        28:17      9:06
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Benton Invitational
JV Girls     Roundhouse Nature Trails, Atkins, IA     9/12/2015     Sunny, Wind NW 5-10mph & 52°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     71           Delicia Guevera              SO    Meskwaki Settlement               28:33      9:11
     72           Haley Krob                   SO    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             28:35      9:12
     73           Makenzie Frey                SR    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             28:36      9:12
     74           Clarissa Player              SO    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             28:36      9:12
     75      44   Adriane Cole                 JR    Columbus Catholic                 28:37      9:13
     76      45   Kayelee Harrison             FR    Columbus Catholic                 28:37      9:13
     77           Josie Crock                  SO    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             29:00      9:20
     78           Lauren Fisher                JR    Solon                             29:01      9:20
     79           Katie Moore                  SR    Solon                             29:10      9:23
     80      46   Meredith Glynn               SO    Vinton Shellsburg                 29:22      9:27
     81           Laurel Sherman               SO    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             29:23      9:27
     82           Marci Guevera                SR    Meskwaki Settlement               29:28      9:29
     83           Katy Cromwell                SR    Williamsburg                      29:42      9:33
     84           Marissa Bieschke             SO    Benton Community                  30:07      9:42
     85           Jordyn Callahan              JR    Alburnett                         30:11      9:43
     86           Kelbie Eskelsen              SR    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             30:19      9:46
     87           Anna Curtis                  SO    Alburnett                         30:51      9:56
     88           Dani Stolze                  SR    Williamsburg                      32:45     10:33
     89           Delaney Dicus                SR    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             37:06     11:57
     90           Lexi Kelly                   JR    Mount Vernon - Lisbon             37:07     11:57
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Benton Invitational
JV Girls     Roundhouse Nature Trails, Atkins, IA     9/12/2015     Sunny, Wind NW 5-10mph & 52°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Williamsburg                      Score =   25
    1    Belle Kanagy, JR               23:00  7:24
    3    Makayla Schulte, JR            23:08  7:27
    6    Bella Roads, SO                23:41  7:37
    7    Kaitlin Wille, FR              23:43  7:38
    8    Maria Zimmerman, SR            23:45  7:39
   16    Abby Zollinger, SR             24:08  7:46
   30    Sarah Miller, JR               25:17  8:08
         Meredith Malloy, FR            25:28  8:12
         Katy Cromwell, SR              29:42  9:33
         Dani Stolze, SR                32:45 10:33

  2) North Linn                        Score =   42
    2    Mallory Holub, JR              23:04  7:26
    4    Morgan Ingwersen, FR           23:09  7:27
    5    Alexis Folkers, FR             23:39  7:37
   14    Desarae Letts, FR              24:05  7:45
   17    Emma Robinson, FR              24:11  7:47
   19    Rebecca Aberle, JR             24:20  7:50
   24    Kylie Kurt, FR                 24:29  7:53
         Anna Legrand, SO               24:31  7:54
         Emily Holub, FR                25:31  8:13
         Elle Waskow, FR                25:55  8:21
         Katie Kurt, SR                 26:03  8:23
         Cassie Williams, JR            27:03  8:42
         Regan Smock, SO                27:50  8:58
         Sierra Doughtery, JR           28:14  9:05
         Carrie Pint, SR                28:17  9:06

  3) Mount Vernon - Lisbon             Score =   82
   11    Clara Conroy, FR               23:56  7:42
   13    McKenzie Hartl, SO             24:01  7:44
   15    Maddison Hotz, FR              24:08  7:46
   21    Grace Pisarik, SO              24:20  7:50
   22    Bailey Rud, JR                 24:23  7:51
   25    Emma Walsh, FR                 24:36  7:55
   27    Emily Friedman, SO             24:41  7:57
         Kennedy Wirfs, SR              24:42  7:57
         Katy Bellamy, SO               24:42  7:57
         Bailey Hauser, SO              25:41  8:16
         Marissa Roe, SR                25:42  8:16
         Noelle Ossenkop, SO            25:46  8:18
         Lesley Svotosch, JR            26:28  8:31
         Quincy Chihak, SO              26:56  8:40
         Olive Fitzgerald, SO           27:21  8:48
         Larissa Moreland, SR           27:22  8:49
         Rony Wright, JR                27:57  9:00
         Haley Krob, SO                 28:35  9:12
         Makenzie Frey, SR              28:36  9:12
         Clarissa Player, SO            28:36  9:12
         Josie Crock, SO                29:00  9:20
         Laurel Sherman, SO             29:23  9:27
         Kelbie Eskelsen, SR            30:19  9:46
         Delaney Dicus, SR              37:06 11:57
         Lexi Kelly, JR                 37:07 11:57

  4) Vinton Shellsburg                 Score =  138
    9    Libbie Timmerman, FR           23:51  7:41
   12    Hannah Kalous, SO              24:01  7:44
   34    Faith Pladsen, JR              25:28  8:12
   41    Blakeley Dlouhy, FR            27:18  8:47
   42    Zoe Snyder, SO                 27:35  8:53
   46    Meredith Glynn, SO             29:22  9:27

  5) Benton Community                  Score =  140
   18    Bailey Barnard, SO             24:18  7:49
   20    Madelyn Schadle, FR            24:20  7:50
   29    Maya Sahu, FR                  25:15  8:08
   36    Carly Selken, JR               25:42  8:16
   37    Gabby Hiner, SO                25:55  8:21
   40    Cassidy Nulty, SR              27:10  8:45
   43    Hannah Thompson, SR            27:51  8:58
         Marissa Bieschke, SO           30:07  9:42

  6) Solon                             Score =  147
   23    Mallory Miller, SO             24:24  7:51
   28    Calista Haasl, SO              24:44  7:58
   31    Sarah Roy, JR                  25:18  8:08
   32    Jayna Koffron, SO              25:18  8:09
   33    Erin Capper, JR                25:19  8:09
   35    Alexis Ashton, SO              25:33  8:13
   39    Katie Feldkamp, JR             26:12  8:26
         Presley Philipp, SO            26:31  8:32
         Lauren Geistkemper, SR         26:40  8:35
         Taryn Hansen, SO               27:27  8:50
         Lauren Fisher, JR              29:01  9:20
         Katie Moore, SR                29:10  9:23

  7) Columbus Catholic                 Score =  163
   10    Kyndall Roberts, SO            23:53  7:41
   26    Ciara Gallen, FR               24:41  7:57
   38    Grace Harms, FR                26:11  8:26
   44    Adriane Cole, JR               28:37  9:13
   45    Kayelee Harrison, FR           28:37  9:13

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
   85    Jordyn Callahan, JR         30:11     9:43
   87    Anna Curtis, SO             30:51     9:56

 Clear Creek Amana
   45    Katie Sproat, FR            25:47     8:18
   56    Kyla Williams, SR           26:50     8:38

 Independence
   53    Tia Whited, JR              26:32     8:32
   55    Ericka Barloon, JR          26:44     8:36

 Meskwaki Settlement
   64    Kredence Clark, JR          27:34     8:53
   71    Delicia Guevera, SO         28:33     9:11
   82    Marci Guevera, SR           29:28     9:29
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